platform

entre in Glasgow’s east end

LUNCH

Baked Potatoes

Baked Potato with Butter
Baked Potato with Cheese
Baked Potato with Beans
Baked Potato with Tuna Mayo
Baked Potato with Chilli

All served with garnish

Panini with choice of 2 fillings
served with garnish

Platform is programmed and managed by Glasgow East Arts Company. Registered Scottish Charity No. SC034201 and company No. 2453879 e

£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80

£3.80

Add Cheese
Add Crispy Bacon
Add Side Salad

Add item to any meal

£0.60
£1.00
£1.50

£0.60




platform

entre in Glasgow’s east end

LUNCH

Salads £3.80
Sandwich with choice of 2 fillings £2.20

served with garnish

Chicken Nacho Salad £3.00
Nacho Salad £2.50
Spicy Chicken Burger £2.50

Wraps with choice of 2 fillings £3.00

served with garnish

Koka Noodles £1.00

Platform is programmed and managed by Glasgow East Arts Company. Registered Scottish Charity No. SC034201 and company No. 2453879 e

Add item to any meal

£0.60




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

