

## **LUNCH**

## **Baked Potatoes**

Baked Potato with Butter	£3.00
Baked Potato with Cheese	£3.60
Baked Potato with Beans	£3.60
Baked Potato with Tuna Mayo	£3.80
Baked Potato with Chilli	£3.80
All served with garnish	

**Panini** with choice of 2 fillings £3.80 served with garnish

Add Cheese	£0.60
Add Crispy Bacon	£1.00
Add Crispy Bacon Add Side Salad	£1.50

Add item to any meal £0.60









## **LUNCH**

Salads	£3.80
Sandwich with choice of 2 fillings	£2.20
served with garnish	
Chicken Nacho Salad	£3.00
Nacho Salad	£2.50
Spicy Chicken Burger	£2.50
Wraps with choice of 2 fillings	£3.00
served with garnish	
Koka Noodles	£1.00

Add item to any meal £0.60





